Seite 1
Elast. Bellhousing with oil-air cooler
Part no.:: 3297219
Product description: PTK-350/M/188/FB061-E
Characteristic Value / Characteristic / Information
According to VDMA 24561 yes
Alignment of hole pattern standard
Bore 0,0 mm
Centring 82,55 mm
Cooler PTK standard
Design of bell housing flex. bell h. + cooler
Foot bracket without
Frame-no. FL... FL207
Hole pattern horizontal & vertical
Inspection hole without
Leckage hole without
Length PT (N) 188,0 mm
Locating ring without
Nominal diameter 350
Number of holes 4-hole
old typekey
Pitch circle 106,00 mm
Rectangle height T1 0,00 mm
Rectangle offset T2 0,00 mm
Rectangle width T1 0,00 mm
Size PT, motor size IMB5/V1 350 / 160M-180L
Special design without
Thread M10
Version of damping ring E
With or without feet without foot
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)